APOLLO
Application
This range of flowmeters is used for liquids such as
water, light oils, solvents and low viscosity
chemicals. You can use them for batching, flow rate
monitoring, controlling, blending and filling. The
flowmeter is highly accurate and often used for
testing the performance of pumps, engines, valves

Approvals for use in hazardous areas
Individual calibration certificates
Low pressure drop �
Bi-directional flow capability �
APOLLO
website www.apolloflow.co.uk
Model Number Flow Range
litre/min
K factor
#
pulses/litre
RN4/15/1 1-10 6000
RN4/15/2 2-20 3000
RN4/20/5 5-50 1080
RN4/20/8 8-80 1080
RN4/25/15 15-150 520
RN4/25 25-250 362
RN4/32 45-450 102
RN4/40 67-670 72
RN4/50 110-1100 41
RN4/80 225-2250 16
RN4/100 450-4500 6.6
RN4/150 900-9000 2.8
RN4/200 1800-18000 1.7
Model
Number
Flange
Size mm
L
mm
Weight
kg
RN4/15/1 15 140 2.0
RN4/15/2 15 140 2.0
RN4/20/5 20 139.7 3.0
RN4/20/8 20 139.7 3.0
RN4/25/15 25 139.7 3.5
RN4/25 25 139.7 3.3
RN4/32 32 145.0 3.9
RN4/40 40 152.4 8.0
RN4/50 50 165.1 11
RN4/80 80 250.0 21
RN4/100 100 300.0 32
RN4/150 150 360.0 51
RN4/200 200 360.0 80
# The nominal K factor is based on water at 20
o
C
Each flowmeter is individually calibrated on water and